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Source: January 25-February 3, 2021 Maryland 2021 Session Poll TargetSmart
Q. 27 E. Legalize and tax the sale of adult use of cannabis.
Party Affiliation
Total Democrat Unaffiliated Republican
Support Strongly 53 57 56 40
Support Somewhat 22 53 17 24
Oppose Somewhat 10 9 12 10
Oppose Strongly 11 6 12 20
Unsure 5 6 3 6
Total Support 75 80 73 64
Total Oppose 20 14 24 30
Total Support — Total 55 66 49 34
Oppose
Geographic Area
Total Baltimore County Montgomery Co. Prince George's
Co.
Support Strongly 53 46 50 63
Support Somewhat 22 24 17 21
Oppose Somewhat 10 12 13 10
Oppose Strongly 11 14 14 2
Unsure 5 4 7 5
Total Support 75 69 67 83
Total Oppose 20 26 26 12
Total Support — Total 55 41 41 72
Oppose
Race Gender
Total White Black POC Men Women
Support 53 53 58 56 48 57
Strongly
Support 22 23 24 21 25 20
Somewhat
Oppose 10 7 11 11 11 9
Somewhat
Oppose Strongly | 11 11 3 8 11 9
Unsure 5 6 5 5 5 6
Total Support 75 76 81 77 73 77
Total Oppose 20 18 14 18 22 18
Total Support— | 55 58 67 59 51 59
Total Oppose




